
CARPET ON STAIRS

INTERIOR PAINT & SHEETROCK

REFINISHED HARDWOOD FLOORS

1ST AND 2ND LEVEL PATIO DOORS 

2ND LEVEL BALCONY STAIRS

BACKYARD SOD

AC COMPRESSOR & CONDENSER

AC EVAPORATOR 

FURNACE GAS VALVE

HOT WATER HEATER

GUTTERS

ROOF REPLACEMENT

FUMIGATION 

A N E S T E P R O P E R T I E S . C O M

1 4 0 9 B L A I R S T

I M P R O V E M E N T S  

&  R E N O V A T I O N S

$850

$3200

$3200

$3500

$2500

$1900

$8590

$4590

$875

$2874

$1120

$4980

$1992


