

1409BLAIRST

IMPROVEMENTS & RENOVATIONS

CARPET ON STAIRS	\$850
INTERIOR PAINT & SHEETROCK	\$3200
REFINISHED HARDWOOD FLOORS	\$3200
1ST AND 2ND LEVEL PATIO DOORS	\$3500
2ND LEVEL BALCONY STAIRS	\$2500
BACKYARD SOD	\$1900
AC COMPRESSOR & CONDENSER	\$8590
AC EVAPORATOR	\$4590
FURNACE GAS VALVE	\$875
HOT WATER HEATER	\$2874

GUTTERS	\$1120
ROOF REPLACEMENT	\$4980
FUMIGATION	\$1992

A N E S T E P R O P E R T I E S . C O M

O ANESTE PROPERTIES REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS BUILT ON TRUST & HONESTY